APTUS®
Wrist
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Arthrodesis
System
2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
HEADQUARTERS
Medartis AG  |  Hochbergerstrasse 60E  |  4057 Basel / Switzerland

A-4760.11 left, dorsal 11 1
A-4760.12 right, dorsal 11 1
2.5 TriLock RSL Fusion Plates
� Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.6 mm
Scale: 1:1
12   |   Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
  www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist Scale: 1:1
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5400.06/1 1 A-5400.06 5
7 mm A-5400.07/1 1 A-5400.07 5
8 mm A-5400.08/1 1 A-5400.08 5
9 mm A-5400.09/1 1 A-5400.09 5
10 mm A-5400.10/1 1 A-5400.10 5
11 mm A-5400.11/1 1 A-5400.11 5
12 mm A-5400.12/1 1 A-5400.12 5
13 mm A-5400.13/1 1 A-5400.13 5
14 mm A-5400.14/1 1 A-5400.14 5
15 mm A-5400.15/1 1 A-5400.15 5
16 mm A-5400.16/1 1 A-5400.16 5
17 mm A-5400.17/1 1 A-5400.17 5
18 mm A-5400.18/1 1 A-5400.18 5
19 mm A-5400.19/1 1 A-5400.19 5
20 mm A-5400.20/1 1 A-5400.20 5
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5450.06/1 1 A-5450.06 5
7 mm A-5450.07/1 1 A-5450.07 5
8 mm A-5450.08/1 1 A-5450.08 5
9 mm A-5450.09/1 1 A-5450.09 5
10 mm A-5450.10/1 1 A-5450.10 5
11 mm A-5450.11/1 1 A-5450.11 5
12 mm A-5450.12/1 1 A-5450.12 5
13 mm A-5450.13/1 1 A-5450.13 5
14 mm A-5450.14/1 1 A-5450.14 5
16 mm A-5450.16/1 1 A-5450.16 5
18 mm A-5450.18/1 1 A-5450.18 5
20 mm A-5450.20/1 1 A-5450.20 5
2.3 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5500.08/1 1 A-5500.08 5
10 mm A-5500.10/1 1 A-5500.10 5
12 mm A-5500.12/1 1 A-5500.12 5
14 mm A-5500.14/1 1 A-5500.14 5
16 mm A-5500.16/1 1 A-5500.16 5
Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5   |   13
  www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
2.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 7� Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5700.08/1 1 A-5700.08 5
10 mm A-5700.10/1 1 A-5700.10 5
12 mm A-5700.12/1 1 A-5700.12 5
14 mm A-5700.14/1 1 A-5700.14 5
16 mm A-5700.16/1 1 A-5700.16 5
18 mm A-5700.18/1 1 A-5700.18 5
20 mm A-5700.20/1 1 A-5700.20 5
22 mm A-5700.22/1 1 A-5700.22 5
24 mm A-5700.24/1 1 A-5700.24 5
26 mm A-5700.26/1 1 A-5700.26 5
28 mm A-5700.28/1 1 A-5700.28 5
30 mm A-5700.30/1 1 A-5700.30 5
32 mm A-5700.32/1 1 A-5700.32 5
34 mm A-5700.34/1 1 A-5700.34 5
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5750.08/1 1 A-5750.08 5
10 mm A-5750.10/1 1 A-5750.10 5
12 mm A-5750.12/1 1 A-5750.12 5
14 mm A-5750.14/1 1 A-5750.14 5
16 mm A-5750.16/1 1 A-5750.16 5
18 mm A-5750.18/1 1 A-5750.18 5
20 mm A-5750.20/1 1 A-5750.20 5
22 mm A-5750.22/1 1 A-5750.22 5
24 mm A-5750.24/1 1 A-5750.24 5
26 mm A-5750.26/1 1 A-5750.26 5
28 mm A-5750.28/1 1 A-5750.28 5
30 mm A-5750.30/1 1 A-5750.30 5
32 mm A-5750.32/1 1 A-5750.32 5
34 mm A-5750.34/1 1 A-5750.34 5
Scale: 1:1
14   |   Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
  www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
Twist Drills  1.6 mm